EUROBIN CLEANER
EBC 050
kg 304
Stainless
Steel
50 kg
Inoxt ruck
• Innovative sanitizable design

Characteristics
1.1 Manufacturer (Abreviation) ULMA Inoxtruck
1.2 Manufacturer's model designation EBC050
1.3 Power source: battery, diesel, LP gas, petrol Pneumatic
1.4 Operator type: pedestrian, operator standing, seated Pedestrian
1.5 Q kg 50
450
850
1060
1.6
Load capacity
C mm
1.8 Load wheel axle to fork face X mm
1.9 Wheelbase Y m
1.10 Chassis AISI 304L
1.11 Sheet AISI 304L
Weight
2.1 Truck weight with nominal load & maximum battery weight kg 56
2.2 Axle loading nominal load & maximum battery weight, drive/load side kg 57/49
2.3 Axle loading without load & maximum battery weight, drive/load side kg 36/14
Wheels and Drive Train
3.1 Tyres: P=Polyurethane, PA=Polyamide (nylon), Vul=Vulkollan,
drive/load side
PA/PA
3.2 Tyres dimensions, drive side 125 X 40
3.3 Tyres dimensions, load side 80 X 67
3.5 Number of wheels, drive/load side (x=driven) 2/2
3.6 Track width (center of tyres), drive side b10 mm 945
3.7 Track width (center of tyres), load side b11 mm 945
Dimensions
4.4 Overall height with tilted trolley h4 mm
4.9 Height of tiller arm h14 mm
4.15 Fork height, fully lowered h13 mm 245
4.19 Overall length I1 mm 1270
4.21 Overall width b1 mm 1180
4.25 Outside width over forks (minimum/maximum) b5 mm 670
1544.32 Ground clearance at center of wheelbase m2 mm
4.35 Turning circle radius Wa mm 830
4.43 Tilting angle º 100
4/2
6/13
Performance
5.2 Tilting time, with/without load s
5.3 Lowering speed, with/without load s
4.42 Total height h1 mm 1230
1540
835